rasta poets

www.rtsports.com
2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 01:05 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Jerky Gas Gils

The Chosen One

Geek Squad

Ashton's Army

Green Sky Andys

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Jerky Gas Gils

OGIG

The Skinny Powers
Ashton's Army

Big Daddy Glenns

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Jerky Gas Gils

OGIG

The Chosen One

Ashton's Army

Green Sky Andys

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Jerky Gas Gils

OGIG

The Chosen One

Ashton's Army

Big Daddy Glenns

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Jerky Gas Gils

OGIG

The Skinny Powers

Big Daddy Glenns

Field of Greens

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Jerky Gas Gils

OGIG

The Chosen One

The Skinny Powers

Geek Squad

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Jerky Gas Gils

OGIG

The Chosen One

The Skinny Powers

Geek Squad

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Jerky Gas Gils

OGIG

The Chosen One

The Skinny Powers

Geek Squad

29
85
44
45
60

96
69
29
40
54

91
115
69
91
84

28
74
32
36
60

33
93
93
29
43

53
83
42
91
33

85
119
25
37
72

59
52
87
42
52

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

OGIG

The Skinny Powers
Chargers # 1

Big Daddy Glenns
Field of Greens

The Chosen One
Geek Squad
Field of Greens
Green Sky Andys
Chargers # 1

The Skinny Powers
Big Daddy Glenns
Geek Squad

Field of Greens
Chargers # 1

Geek Squad

The Skinny Powers
Green Sky Andys
Chargers # 1

Field of Greens

Ashton's Army
The Chosen One
Geek Squad
Green Sky Andys
Chargers # 1

Big Daddy Glenns
Green Sky Andys
Field of Greens
Chargers # 1
Ashton's Army

Green Sky Andys
Field of Greens
Chargers # 1
Ashton's Army
Big Daddy Glenns

Field of Greens
Chargers # 1
Ashton's Army
Big Daddy Glenns
Green Sky Andys

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

39
65
33
63
24

41
28
61
54
48

46
111
96
86
83

37
50
45
33
64

74
57
48
29
21

93
47
74
43
30

70
60
41
61
75

42
70
109
114
65

Page 1/3



rasta poets

www.rtsports.com
2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 01:05 AM ET

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Jerky Gas Gils

OGIG

The Chosen One

The Skinny Powers

Geek Squad

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Jerky Gas Gils

The Chosen One

Geek Squad

Ashton's Army

Green Sky Andys

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Jerky Gas Gils

OGIG

The Skinny Powers

Ashton's Army

Big Daddy Glenns

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Jerky Gas Gils

OGIG

The Chosen One

Ashton's Army

Green Sky Andys

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
OGIG

Big Daddy Glenns

The Skinny Powers

Ashton's Army

Geek Squad

FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14
OGIG

Green Sky Andys

Big Daddy Glenns

The Skinny Powers

Ashton's Army

FFL Week 15 - NFL Week 15
OGIG

Green Sky Andys

The Skinny Powers

Jerky Gas Gils

The Chosen One

FFL Week 16 - NFL Week 16
OGIG

Ashton's Army

The Skinny Powers

Geek Squad

Jerky Gas Gils

40 VS Chargers # 1

42 Vs Ashton's Army

77 VS Big Daddy Glenns

59 Vs Green Sky Andys

79 Vs Field of Greens

20 S OGIG

32 VS The Skinny Powers

73 Vs Chargers # 1

46 Vs Big Daddy Glenns
101 Vs Field of Greens

60 Vs The Chosen One
47 Vs Geek Squad

72 Vs Field of Greens
51 Vs Green Sky Andys
35 VS Chargers # 1

64 Vs The Skinny Powers
53 Vs Big Daddy Glenns
39 Vs Geek Squad

42 Vs Field of Greens
56 Vs Chargers # 1

64 VS Chargers # 1

47 Vs Green Sky Andys
97 VS Jerky Gas Gils

54 Vs Field of Greens
89 Vs The Chosen One
93 Vs Field of Greens
36 VS Chargers # 1

50 Vs Jerky Gas Gils

64 Vs The Chosen One
96 Vs Geek Squad

86 VS Ashton's Army

62 Vs Big Daddy Glenns
79 VS Chargers # 1

12 Vs Geek Squad

59 Vs Field of Greens
33 Vs Green Sky Andys
77 VS Big Daddy Glenns
47 Vs Field of Greens
92 VS Chargers # 1

50 Vs The Chosen One

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

48
41
24
58
54

51
49
73
140
13

25
50
56
19
41

68
141
18
30
44

86
81
109
74
30

85
40
22
49
68

56
54
67
86
127

94
83
28
32
31

Page 2/3



- Fantasy
Spovts

rasta poets

Www.rtsports.com
2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 01:05 AM ET

FFL Week 17 - NFL Week 17
Big Daddy Glenns

The Skinny Powers

Green Sky Andys

Field of Greens

Chargers # 1

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 18

Green Sky Andys
The Chosen One
Chargers # 1

Geek Squad
Ashton's Army
Jerky Gas Gils

Big Daddy Glenns
Field of Greens
OGIG

The Skinny Powers

112
21
49
44
71

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

No Games Scheduled

24
22
15

O O oo kMoo

OGIG

Geek Squad
Ashton's Army
Jerky Gas Gils
The Chosen One

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

25
45
52
45
29



