

rasta poets

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:05 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				_
Jerky Gas Gils	29	VS	OGIG	39
The Chosen One	85	VS	The Skinny Powers	65
Geek Squad	44	VS	Chargers # 1	33
Ashton's Army	45	VS	Big Daddy Glenns	63
Green Sky Andys	60	VS	Field of Greens	24
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Jerky Gas Gils	96	VS	The Chosen One	41
OGIG	69	VS	Geek Squad	28
The Skinny Powers	29	VS	Field of Greens	61
Ashton's Army	40	VS	Green Sky Andys	54
Big Daddy Glenns	54	VS	Chargers # 1	48
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Jerky Gas Gils	91	VS	The Skinny Powers	46
OGIG	115	VS	Big Daddy Glenns	111
The Chosen One	69	VS	Geek Squad	96
Ashton's Army	91	VS	Field of Greens	86
Green Sky Andys	84	VS	Chargers # 1	83
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Jerky Gas Gils	28	VS	Geek Squad	37
OGIG	74	VS	The Skinny Powers	50
The Chosen One	32	VS	Green Sky Andys	45
Ashton's Army	36	VS	Chargers # 1	33
Big Daddy Glenns	60	VS	Field of Greens	64
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Jerky Gas Gils	33	VS	Ashton's Army	74
OGIG	93	VS	The Chosen One	57
The Skinny Powers	93	VS	Geek Squad	48
Big Daddy Glenns	29	VS	Green Sky Andys	29
Field of Greens	43	VS	Chargers # 1	21
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Jerky Gas Gils	53	VS	Big Daddy Glenns	93
OGIG	83	VS	Green Sky Andys	47
The Chosen One	42	VS	Field of Greens	74
The Skinny Powers	91	VS	Chargers # 1	43
Geek Squad	33	VS	Ashton's Army	30
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Jerky Gas Gils	85	VS	Green Sky Andys	70
OGIG	119	VS	Field of Greens	60
The Chosen One	25	VS	Chargers # 1	41
The Skinny Powers	37	VS	Ashton's Army	61
Geek Squad	72	VS	Big Daddy Glenns	75
•			,	-
FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Jerky Gas Gils	59	VS	Field of Greens	42
OGIG	52	VS	Chargers # 1	70
The Chosen One	87	VS	Ashton's Army	109
The Skinny Powers				
Geek Squad	42 52	VS VS	Big Daddy Glenns Green Sky Andys	114 65



rasta poets

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:05 AM ET

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				_
Jerky Gas Gils	40	VS	Chargers # 1	48
OGIG	42	VS VS	Ashton's Army	41
The Chosen One	77	VS	Big Daddy Glenns	24
The Skinny Powers	59	VS	Green Sky Andys	58
Geek Squad	79	VS	Field of Greens	54
Cook Squad	, 0	V 0	Tiold of Greene	01
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Jerky Gas Gils	20	VS	OGIG	51
The Chosen One	32	VS	The Skinny Powers	49
Geek Squad	73	VS	Chargers # 1	73
Ashton's Army	46	VS	Big Daddy Glenns	140
Green Sky Andys	101	VS	Field of Greens	13
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Jerky Gas Gils	60	VS	The Chosen One	25
OGIG	47	VS	Geek Squad	50
The Skinny Powers	72	VS	Field of Greens	56
Ashton's Army	51	VS	Green Sky Andys	19
Big Daddy Glenns	35	VS	Chargers # 1	41
2.g 2.a.a., 2.a			ond.go.o.	
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Jerky Gas Gils	64	VS	The Skinny Powers	68
OGIG	53	VS	Big Daddy Glenns	141
The Chosen One	39	VS	Geek Squad	18
Ashton's Army	42	VS	Field of Greens	30
Green Sky Andys	56	VS	Chargers # 1	44
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
OGIG	64	VS	Chargers # 1	86
Big Daddy Glenns	47	VS	Green Sky Andys	81
The Skinny Powers	97	VS	Jerky Gas Gils	109
Ashton's Army	54	VS	Field of Greens	74
Geek Squad	89	VS	The Chosen One	30
FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
OGIG	93	\/C	Field of Greens	95
Green Sky Andys	36	VS VS	Chargers # 1	85 40
Big Daddy Glenns	50 50	vs VS	Jerky Gas Gils	22
The Skinny Powers	64	VS	The Chosen One	49
Ashton's Army	96	VS	Geek Squad	68
FFL Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
OGIG	86	VS	Ashton's Army	56
Green Sky Andys	62	VS	Big Daddy Glenns	54
The Skinny Powers	79	VS	Chargers # 1	67
Jerky Gas Gils	12	VS	Geek Squad	86
The Chosen One	59	VS	Field of Greens	127
FFL Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
OGIG	33	VS	Green Sky Andys	94
Ashton's Army	77	VS	Big Daddy Glenns	83
The Skinny Powers	47	VS	Field of Greens	28
Geek Squad	92	VS	Chargers # 1	32
Jerky Gas Gils	50	VS	The Chosen One	31



rasta poets

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:05 AM ET

FFL Week 17 - NFL Week 17				
Big Daddy Glenns	112	VS	OGIG	25
The Skinny Powers	21	VS	Geek Squad	45
Green Sky Andys	49	VS	Ashton's Army	52
Field of Greens	44	VS	Jerky Gas Gils	45
Chargers # 1	71	VS	The Chosen One	29

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 18

	No Games Scheduled
Green Sky Andys	24
The Chosen One	22
Chargers # 1	15
Geek Squad	6
Ashton's Army	6
Jerky Gas Gils	4
Big Daddy Glenns	0
Field of Greens	0
OGIG	0
The Skinny Powers	0